Eustace Lady Bulldogs
2026 Softball Schedule
Date Opponent Site Time Teams
Friday January 9 1st Day of Practice
Saturday Jan 24 Frankston/Ferris Eustace 1BD 4
Tuesday January 27 Chapel Hill Chapel Hill 5:30 V
Friday January 30 Elkhart Eustace 6:00 4
Tuesday February 3 Sabine Eustace 6:00 V
Friday February 6 Winnsboro Winnsboro 5:30 4
Tuesday February 10 Athens Eustace 6:00 v
Thurs - Sat Athens Tournament Athens TBD )
Tuesday February 17 Arp Arp 6:00 v
Thurs - Sat Rice Tournament Rice TBD )
Tuesday February 24 Blooming Grove Blooming Grove 6:00 v
Thurs - Sat Tyler Rose City Tournament TBD TBD )
Tuesday March 3 Mineola Eustace 4:30/6:00 WV
Friday March 6 Malakoff Malakoff 4:30/6:00 IV
Tuesday March10  Grand Saline (Spring Break) Eustace 4:30/6:00 IV
Friday March 13 Winona (Spring Break) Winona 4:30/6:00 VIV
Tuesday March 17 Edgewood Eustace 4:30/6:00 WV
Friday March 20 BYE
Tuesday March 24 Quitman Quitman 4:30/6:00 IV
Friday March 27 Mineola Mineola 4:30/6:00 \'7A
Tuesday March 31 Malakoff Eustace 4:30/6:00 IV
Friday April 3 Grand Saline Grand Saline 4:30/6:00 WV
Tuesday April 1 Winona Eustace 4:30/6:00 WV
Friday April 10 Edgewood Edgewood 4:30/6:00 VIV
Tuesday April 14 BYE
Friday April 17 Quitman Eustace 4:30/6:00 NIV
Tuesday April 21 District Certification
Saturday Bi District Certification
Saturday Area Certification
|
Head Coach: Joanna Johnson
Assistant Coach: Tim Lott
Girls Athletic Director: Tosha Spain
Principal: James Storment
Superintendent: Brandi Dyer







